
Age Grade Dance Place Name School
U/6 NOVICE REEL 1 169 JORJIA VIRGO WALSHE ACADEMY 19
U/6 NOVICE 2 181 ORLA DONNELLY CARA GAEL
U/6 NOVICE 3 187 PENNY MCDONAGH MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL
U/6 NOVICE 4 197 SAOIRSE LOWRY JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE
U/6 NOVICE 5 141 CALLAHAN JAMES BROOKS COLLINS-BROOKS SCHOOL
U/6 NOVICE 5 155 ERIN DENNER HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/6 NOVICE 5 199 SIENNA URBANOWICZ BROOKS ACADEMY
U/6 NOVICE 5 154 ELSIE HORN CELTIC HEARTS
U/6 NOVICE 6 207 ZOYA MISZTAL MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/6 NOVICE 6 206 WALTER LEACH THE FRB ACADEMY
U/6 NOVICE 7 203 TILLY GANNON KELLEY O'BOYLE SCHOOL
U/6 NOVICE 7 131 AIDEEN LEONARD BROOKS ACADEMY
U/6 NOVICE 7 201 SOPHIA MUNDAY SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/6 NOVICE 7 151 ELLA MACLAREN MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/6 NOVICE 8 133 AILISH MCGRATH ANAM MOR IRISH DANCE ACADEMY
U/6 NOVICE 8 166 HOPE MCBRIDE MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/6 NOVICE 8 748 JAMES WAKE BLAIR McCARTHY
U/6 NOVICE 8 179 NORA GRANT HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/6 NOVICE 8 161 FREYA BUCKNALL SCANLON SCHOOL
U/6 NOVICE LIGHT JIG 1 752 CHLOE HOWARD CLAN CARA ACADEMY 11
U/6 NOVICE 2 184 ORLA TOGHER DEVANEY-TOGHER ACADEMY
U/6 NOVICE 3 155 ERIN DENNER HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/6 NOVICE 4 187 PENNY MCDONAGH MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL
U/6 NOVICE 5 741 RUBY HOLLOWAY BLAIR McCARTHY
U/6 NOVICE 5 199 SIENNA URBANOWICZ BROOKS ACADEMY
U/6 NOVICE SINGLE JIG 1 193 ROMANA THOMPSON HERLIHY BURGOINE 10
U/6 NOVICE 2 155 ERIN DENNER HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/6 NOVICE 3 184 ORLA TOGHER DEVANEY-TOGHER ACADEMY
U/6 NOVICE 4 167 JASMINE TREBELS CLAN CARA ACADEMY
U/6 NOVICE 5 181 ORLA DONNELLY CARA GAEL
U/6 NOVICE 5 170 KEELA LENNON-ROBINSON SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/6 NOVICE SLIP JIG 7 NO ENTRIES NO ENTRIES 0

U/6 PRIMARY REEL 1 149 DELILAH CLARK SINGLETON CARA GAEL 7
U/6 PRIMARY 2 175 MAISIE HOWES BROOKS ACADEMY
U/6 PRIMARY 3 752 CHLOE HOWARD CLAN CARA ACADEMY
U/6 PRIMARY 4 746 CHARLOTTE BROWN GACA ACADEMY
U/6 PRIMARY 5 170 KEELA LENNON-ROBINSON SKEHILL ACADEMY
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U/6 PRIMARY 6 741 RUBY HOLLOWAY BLAIR McCARTHY
U/6 PRIMARY 6 167 JASMINE TREBELS CLAN CARA ACADEMY
U/6 PRIMARY LIGHT JIG 1 193 ROMANA THOMPSON HERLIHY BURGOINE 5
U/6 PRIMARY 2 149 DELILAH CLARK SINGLETON CARA GAEL
U/6 PRIMARY 3 170 KEELA LENNON-ROBINSON SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/6 PRIMARY SINGLE JIG 1 752 CHLOE HOWARD CLAN CARA ACADEMY 2
U/6 PRIMARY 2 149 DELILAH CLARK SINGLETON CARA GAEL
U/6 PRIMARY SLIP JIG JIG 1 NO ENTRIES NO ENTRIES 0

U/6 INTERMEDIATE REEL 1 185 ORLA WHYTE KEADY ACADEMY 3
U/6 INTERMEDIATE 2 194 ROSA GRACE KIDD SCHOOL
U/6 INTERMEDIATE 3 193 ROMANA THOMPSON HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/6 INTERMEDIATE LIGHT JIG 1 185 ORLA WHYTE KEADY ACADEMY 1
U/6 INTERMEDIATE SINGLE JIG 1 185 ORLA WHYTE KEADY ACADEMY 2
U/6 INTERMEDIATE 2 194 ROSA GRACE KIDD SCHOOL
U/6 INTERMEDIATE SLIP JIG NO ENTRIES NO ENTRIES 0

U/6 OPEN REEL 1 NO ENTRIES NO ENTRIES 0
U/6 OPEN LIGHT JIG 1 NO ENTRIES NO ENTRIES 0
U/6 OPEN SINGLE JIG 1 137 AVA BROWN MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY 1
U/6 OPEN SLIP JIG 1 NO ENTRIES NO ENTRIES 0
U/6 UNGRADED HEAVY JIG 1 NO ENTRIES NO ENTRIES 0
U/6 UNGRADED HORNPIPE 1 NO ENTRIES NO ENTRIES 0

UNDER 6 OPEN 1 185 ORLA WHYTE KEADY ACADEMY 6
PREMIER 2 137 AVA BROWN MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY

3 193 ROMANA THOMPSON HERLIHY BURGOINE
4 149 DELILAH CLARK SINGLETON CARA GAEL
5 170 KEELA LENNON-ROBINSON SKEHILL ACADEMY
6 194 ROSA GRACE KIDD SCHOOL

U/7 NOVICE REEL 1 196 SADIE HANCOCK MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY 19
U/7 NOVICE 2 134 AMELIA FORREST SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/7 NOVICE 3 145 CONNIE THORPE CARA GAEL
U/7 NOVICE 4 156 ESME SMITH TURNER ACADEMY
U/7 NOVICE 5 745 FELICITY FAIRBAIRN BLAIR McCARTHY
U/7 NOVICE 6 139 BONNIE NEAL HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/7 NOVICE 7 154 ELSIE HORN CELTIC HEARTS
U/7 NOVICE 8 163 HANNAH MACLAREN MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
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U/7 NOVICE 9 180 OISIN DALY MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/7 NOVICE 10 188 RIA KENEFICK WALSHE ACADEMY
U/7 NOVICE 11 282 KELCIE PRENDERGAST MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/7 NOVICE 12 749 OREN PRICE BLAIR McCARTHY
U/7 NOVICE 13 175 MAISIE HOWES BROOKS ACADEMY
U/7 NOVICE 14 143 CIARA MACPHERSON HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/7 NOVICE 15 186 PEARL MCCAFFERTY CELTIC HEARTS
U/7 NOVICE 16 753 JESSICA SYKES RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL
U/7 NOVICE 17 144 CIARA THOROGOOD MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/7 NOVICE 18 200 SOFIA RODRIGUES MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/7 NOVICE 19 192 ROISIN MURPHY TRAINOR SCHOOL
U/7 NOVICE LIGHT JIG 1 135 AOIBHA MATTHEWS WALSHE ACADEMY 20
U/7 NOVICE 2 159 FLO HILL THE FRB ACADEMY
U/7 NOVICE 3 157 EVERLY HURST CLADDAGH ACADEMY
U/7 NOVICE 4 134 AMELIA FORREST SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/7 NOVICE 5 749 OREN PRICE BLAIR McCARTHY
U/7 NOVICE 6 745 FELICITY FAIRBAIRN BLAIR McCARTHY
U/7 NOVICE 7 163 HANNAH MACLAREN MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/7 NOVICE 8 753 JESSICA SYKES RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL
U/7 NOVICE 9 139 BONNIE NEAL HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/7 NOVICE 10 145 CONNIE THORPE CARA GAEL
U/7 NOVICE SINGLE JIG 1 162 GRACE HENRY TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY 17
U/7 NOVICE 2 755 ORLA DINSDALE KYNE ACADEMY
U/7 NOVICE 3 749 OREN PRICE BLAIR McCARTHY
U/7 NOVICE 4 204 UNA EVANS GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/7 NOVICE 5 132 AILBHE CONNAUGHTON SCOIL RINCE RYAN-LAVELLE
U/7 NOVICE 6 745 FELICITY FAIRBAIRN BLAIR McCARTHY
U/7 NOVICE 7 157 EVERLY HURST CLADDAGH ACADEMY
U/7 NOVICE 8 145 CONNIE THORPE CARA GAEL
U/7 NOVICE SLIP JIG 1 NO ENTRIES NO ENTRIES 0

U/7 PRIMARY REEL 1 162 GRACE HENRY TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY 16
U/7 PRIMARY 2 146 DARCEY CLARKE SCANLON SCHOOL
U/7 PRIMARY 3 157 EVERLY HURST CLADDAGH ACADEMY
U/7 PRIMARY 4 198 SARAH O'KEEFE BAILEY MURRAY ACADEMY
U/7 PRIMARY 5 138 BELLA BROWN MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/7 PRIMARY 6 173 LUCY LOWRY JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE
U/7 PRIMARY 7 135 AOIBHA MATTHEWS WALSHE ACADEMY
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U/7 PRIMARY 8 159 FLO HILL THE FRB ACADEMY
U/7 PRIMARY 9 172 LILY NOAKES MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/7 PRIMARY 10 136 AOIFE MCSHEA CELTIC HEARTS
U/7 PRIMARY 11 182 ORLA EVANS GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/7 PRIMARY 12 202 SOPHIE KERINS CELTIC HEARTS
U/7 PRIMARY 13 147 DARCIE CONNOLLY-PORTSMOUTH SCOIL RINCE RYAN-LAVELLE
U/7 PRIMARY 14 171 LIBERTY SAMPSON FORRESTALL SCHOOL
U/7 PRIMARY 15 204 UNA EVANS GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/7 PRIMARY 16 755 ORLA DINSDALE KYNE ACADEMY
U/7 PRIMARY LIGHT JIG 1 146 DARCEY CLARKE SCANLON SCHOOL 13
U/7 PRIMARY 2 174 LUNA GRIFFITHS JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE
U/7 PRIMARY 3 162 GRACE HENRY TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
U/7 PRIMARY 4 138 BELLA BROWN MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/7 PRIMARY 5 132 AILBHE CONNAUGHTON SCOIL RINCE RYAN-LAVELLE
U/7 PRIMARY 6 202 SOPHIE KERINS CELTIC HEARTS
U/7 PRIMARY 7 182 ORLA EVANS GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/7 PRIMARY SINGLE JIG 1 191 ROISIN MUNROE TRAINOR SCHOOL 16
U/7 PRIMARY 2 140 BRODIE MEARS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/7 PRIMARY 3 146 DARCEY CLARKE SCANLON SCHOOL
U/7 PRIMARY 4 189 RIVER SAMMONS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/7 PRIMARY 5 159 FLO HILL THE FRB ACADEMY
U/7 PRIMARY 6 135 AOIBHA MATTHEWS WALSHE ACADEMY
U/7 PRIMARY 7 144 CIARA THOROGOOD MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/7 PRIMARY 7 152 ELLEN THOMAS THE IRISH DANCE ACADEMY
U/7 PRIMARY 8 202 SOPHIE KERINS CELTIC HEARTS
U/7 PRIMARY SLIP JIG 1 NO ENTRIES NO ENTRIES 0

U/7 INTERMEDIATE REEL 1 177 MIA WIMSHURST FRYDAYS ACADEMY 10
U/7 INTERMEDIATE 2 152 ELLEN THOMAS THE IRISH DANCE ACADEMY
U/7 INTERMEDIATE 3 148 DARCY-RAI LLOYD KIDD SCHOOL
U/7 INTERMEDIATE 4 140 BRODIE MEARS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/7 INTERMEDIATE 5 189 RIVER SAMMONS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/7 INTERMEDIATE 6 160 FLORENCE TREBILLCOCK AMDC
U/7 INTERMEDIATE 7 174 LUNA GRIFFITHS JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE
U/7 INTERMEDIATE 7 150 DEMI BEESLEY GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY
U/7 INTERMEDIATE 8 132 AILBHE CONNAUGHTON SCOIL RINCE RYAN-LAVELLE
U/7 INTERMEDIATE 8 191 ROISIN MUNROE TRAINOR SCHOOL
U/7 INTERMEDIATE LIGHT JIG 1 142 CAOIMHE HUGHES KIDD SCHOOL 9
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U/7 INTERMEDIATE 2 148 DARCY-RAI LLOYD KIDD SCHOOL
U/7 INTERMEDIATE 3 150 DEMI BEESLEY GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY
U/7 INTERMEDIATE 4 165 HARRIET GITTINGS THE FRB ACADEMY
U/7 INTERMEDIATE 5 140 BRODIE MEARS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/7 INTERMEDIATE 6 191 ROISIN MUNROE TRAINOR SCHOOL
U/7 INTERMEDIATE 7 160 FLORENCE TREBILLCOCK AMDC
U/7 INTERMEDIATE 8 136 AOIFE MCSHEA CELTIC HEARTS
U/7 INTERMEDIATE 9 173 LUCY LOWRY JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE
U/7 INTERMEDIATE SINGLE JIG 1 148 DARCY-RAI LLOYD KIDD SCHOOL 3
U/7 INTERMEDIATE 2 150 DEMI BEESLEY GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY
U/7 INTERMEDIATE 3 136 AOIFE MCSHEA CELTIC HEARTS
U/7 INTERMEDIATE SLIP JIG 1 NO ENTRIES NO ENTRIES 0

U/7 OPEN REEL 1 205 VALENTINA VIZCAINO HARKINS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY 6
U/7 OPEN 2 142 CAOIMHE HUGHES KIDD SCHOOL
U/7 OPEN 3 165 HARRIET GITTINGS THE FRB ACADEMY
U/7 OPEN 4 742 ESMEE DE-STE-CROIX BLAIR McCARTHY
U/7 OPEN 4 137 AVA BROWN MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/7 OPEN 5 195 SADIE CLARK SINGLETON CARA GAEL
U/7 OPEN LIGHT JIG 1 195 SADIE CLARK SINGLETON CARA GAEL 4
U/7 OPEN 2 177 MIA WIMSHURST FRYDAYS ACADEMY
U/7 OPEN 3 205 VALENTINA VIZCAINO HARKINS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/7 OPEN 4 742 ESMEE DE-STE-CROIX BLAIR McCARTHY
U/7 OPEN SINGLE JIG 1 195 SADIE CLARK SINGLETON CARA GAEL 6
U/7 OPEN 2 205 VALENTINA VIZCAINO HARKINS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/7 OPEN 3 142 CAOIMHE HUGHES KIDD SCHOOL
U/7 OPEN 4 165 HARRIET GITTINGS THE FRB ACADEMY
U/7 OPEN 5 742 ESMEE DE-STE-CROIX BLAIR McCARTHY
U/7 OPEN 6 177 MIA WIMSHURST FRYDAYS ACADEMY
U/7 OPEN SLIP JIG 1 NO ENTRIES NO ENTRIES 0
U/7 UNGRADED HEAVY JIG 1 NO ENTRIES NO ENTRIES 0
U/7 UNGRADED HORNPIPE 1 NO ENTRIES NO ENTRIES 0

UNDER 7 PREMIER 1 195 SADIE CLARK SINGLETON CARA GAEL 15
2 177 MIA WIMSHURST FRYDAYS ACADEMY
3 142 CAOIMHE HUGHES KIDD SCHOOL
4 205 VALENTINA VIZCAINO HARKINS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
5 165 HARRIET GITTINGS THE FRB ACADEMY
6 742 ESMEE DE-STE-CROIX BLAIR McCARTHY



Age Grade Dance Place Name School
10th Hertfordshire Championships 2024 - 9th June 2024

D
A

N
C

ED

7 174 LUNA GRIFFITHS JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE
7 189 RIVER SAMMONS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
8 160 FLORENCE TREBILLCOCK AMDC
9 150 DEMI BEESLEY GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY

10 162 GRACE HENRY TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
11 148 DARCY-RAI LLOYD KIDD SCHOOL
12 140 BRODIE MEARS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
13 138 BELLA BROWN MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
14 755 ORLA DINSDALE KYNE ACADEMY

U/8 NOVICE REEL 1 764 KATIE PALMER CLAN CARA ACADEMY 23
U/8 NOVICE 2 743 ABEL CONNIS BLAIR McCARTHY
U/8 NOVICE 3 275 ISABEL BURSTIN JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE
U/8 NOVICE 4 251 ERIN DIVER HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/8 NOVICE 5 771 PADDY HIGGINS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 6 238 DARCY O'HARA BROOKS ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 7 274 HOLLY O'CONNELL GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/8 NOVICE 8 772 KITTY McGEE SCOIL RINCE ROCHFORD
U/8 NOVICE 9 276 ISABEL WHITCOMBE CARA GAEL
U/8 NOVICE 10 242 ELI ROGERS TURNER ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 11 318 PIXIE HALLISSEY MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 12 302 MATILDA HARVEY TURNER ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 13 268 GRACIE WATKINS AMDC
U/8 NOVICE 14 214 AMELIA FFRENCH CELTIC HEARTS
U/8 NOVICE 15 256 EVELYN WRIGHT HOPKINS McSLOY ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 15 770 EVELYN COCKLIN RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL
U/8 NOVICE 16 257 EVIE DENNETT KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 16 334 SHANNON GRINHAM CELTIC HEARTS
U/8 NOVICE 16 246 ELLIE-ROSE EARLEY KEADY ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 17 324 RUBY CHALKER AMDC
U/8 NOVICE 18 270 HANNAH BACUIR LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 19 227 CAOIMHE GUY AMDC
U/8 NOVICE 19 326 RUTH RABEY RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL
U/8 NOVICE LIGHT JIG 1 314 ORLA DOYLE SCOIL RINCE RYAN-LAVELLE 26
U/8 NOVICE 2 248 ELSIE EVERSDEN WALSHE ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 3 751 CAOIMHE PRENDERGAST MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 4 242 ELI ROGERS TURNER ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 5 264 GABRIEL YANQI GAO MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
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U/8 NOVICE 6 275 ISABEL BURSTIN JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE
U/8 NOVICE 6 770 EVELYN COCKLIN RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL
U/8 NOVICE 7 771 PADDY HIGGINS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 7 268 GRACIE WATKINS AMDC
U/8 NOVICE 8 257 EVIE DENNETT KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 9 238 DARCY O'HARA BROOKS ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 9 233 CONOR MCCAFFERTY MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 10 302 MATILDA HARVEY TURNER ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 11 241 ELEANOR CLEUGH O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/8 NOVICE 11 230 CARA SOUTHAM SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 12 318 PIXIE HALLISSEY MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE SINGLE JIG 1 274 HOLLY O'CONNELL GRIFFIN LYNCH 23
U/8 NOVICE 2 233 CONOR MCCAFFERTY MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 3 307 NIAMH WIDDICKS MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 4 771 PADDY HIGGINS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 5 283 KIAN LYDON WALSHE ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 6 256 EVELYN WRIGHT HOPKINS McSLOY ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 6 301 MAISIE SINYAKIN BARRETT SEMPLE-MORRIS
U/8 NOVICE 7 743 ABEL CONNIS BLAIR McCARTHY
U/8 NOVICE 7 351 AOIBHINN CORMICAN HESSION SCHOOL
U/8 NOVICE 8 241 ELEANOR CLEUGH O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/8 NOVICE 9 276 ISABEL WHITCOMBE CARA GAEL
U/8 NOVICE 9 318 PIXIE HALLISSEY MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE SLIP JIG 1 301 MAISIE SINYAKIN BARRETT SEMPLE-MORRIS 16
U/8 NOVICE 2 312 OLIVIA MCGRILLEN McCARRON DANCE
U/8 NOVICE 3 238 DARCY O'HARA BROOKS ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 4 764 KATIE PALMER CLAN CARA ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 5 248 ELSIE EVERSDEN WALSHE ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 6 265 GENEVIEVE MATTHEWS GRACE KENNEDY SCHOOL
U/8 NOVICE 6 770 EVELYN COCKLIN RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL
U/8 NOVICE 7 307 NIAMH WIDDICKS MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/8 NOVICE 8 274 HOLLY O'CONNELL GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/8 NOVICE HEAVY JIG 1 751 CAOIMHE PRENDERGAST MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY 10
U/8 NOVICE 2 251 ERIN DIVER HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/8 NOVICE 3 301 MAISIE SINYAKIN BARRETT SEMPLE-MORRIS
U/8 NOVICE 4 275 ISABEL BURSTIN JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE
U/8 NOVICE 5 770 EVELYN COCKLIN RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL
U/8 NOVICE HORNPIPE 1 764 KATIE PALMER CLAN CARA ACADEMY 3
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U/8 NOVICE 2 307 NIAMH WIDDICKS MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY

U/8 PRIMARY REEL 1 283 KIAN LYDON WALSHE ACADEMY 12
U/8 PRIMARY 2 265 GENEVIEVE MATTHEWS GRACE KENNEDY SCHOOL
U/8 PRIMARY 3 301 MAISIE SINYAKIN BARRETT SEMPLE-MORRIS
U/8 PRIMARY 4 766 EMILIA AICKEN HENNIGAN IRISH DANCE
U/8 PRIMARY 5 225 BELLA AGOR-HOULIHAN DEEGAN ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY 6 751 CAOIMHE PRENDERGAST MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY 7 314 ORLA DOYLE SCOIL RINCE RYAN-LAVELLE
U/8 PRIMARY 8 230 CARA SOUTHAM SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY 9 209 AILLAH CAMPELL HEADD-McDERMOTT ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY 10 307 NIAMH WIDDICKS MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY 11 260 FLORENCE HUGHES MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY 12 241 ELEANOR CLEUGH O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/8 PRIMARY LIGHT JIG 1 315 ORLA TIMMIS KEADY ACADEMY 14
U/8 PRIMARY 2 283 KIAN LYDON WALSHE ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY 3 743 ABEL CONNIS BLAIR McCARTHY
U/8 PRIMARY 4 265 GENEVIEVE MATTHEWS GRACE KENNEDY SCHOOL
U/8 PRIMARY 5 301 MAISIE SINYAKIN BARRETT SEMPLE-MORRIS
U/8 PRIMARY 6 263 FREYA WALKER THE FRB ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY 7 225 BELLA AGOR-HOULIHAN DEEGAN ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY 8 312 OLIVIA MCGRILLEN McCARRON DANCE
U/8 PRIMARY 9 260 FLORENCE HUGHES MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY SINGLE JIG 1 300 MAISIE RUDDY TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY 15
U/8 PRIMARY 2 769 IMOGER DAVIES CLADDAGH ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY 3 212 ALICE MAHER MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL
U/8 PRIMARY 4 312 OLIVIA MCGRILLEN McCARRON DANCE
U/8 PRIMARY 5 218 ANNIE RUDDY TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY 6 209 AILLAH CAMPELL HEADD-McDERMOTT ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY 7 264 GABRIEL YANQI GAO MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY 8 331 SCARLETT MCLAUGHLIN GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY SLIP JIG 1 300 MAISIE RUDDY TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY 10
U/8 PRIMARY 2 331 SCARLETT MCLAUGHLIN GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY 3 286 LILAH DUFFY THE FRB ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY 4 251 ERIN DIVER HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/8 PRIMARY 5 264 GABRIEL YANQI GAO MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY HEAVY JIG 1 769 IMOGER DAVIES CLADDAGH ACADEMY 11
U/8 PRIMARY 2 229 CARA KING TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
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U/8 PRIMARY 3 341 VICTORIA PENBERTHY TRAINOR SCHOOL
U/8 PRIMARY 4 283 KIAN LYDON WALSHE ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY 5 213 AMELIA BROWNE FORRESTALL SCHOOL
U/8 PRIMARY 6 307 NIAMH WIDDICKS MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY HORNPIPE 1 229 CARA KING TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY 3
U/8 PRIMARY 2 264 GABRIEL YANQI GAO MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/8 PRIMARY 3 265 GENEVIEVE MATTHEWS GRACE KENNEDY SCHOOL

U/8 INTERMEDIATE REEL 1 306 NIAMH DAVIES KIDD SCHOOL 15
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 2 250 EMILIA KOCH KEADY ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 3 769 IMOGER DAVIES CLADDAGH ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 4 229 CARA KING TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 5 286 LILAH DUFFY THE FRB ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 6 212 ALICE MAHER MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 7 263 FREYA WALKER THE FRB ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 8 312 OLIVIA MCGRILLEN McCARRON DANCE
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 9 248 ELSIE EVERSDEN WALSHE ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 10 264 GABRIEL YANQI GAO MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 11 322 ROISIN LOGAN WALSHE ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 12 228 CAOIMHE MOONEY SCANLON SCHOOL
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 13 315 ORLA TIMMIS KEADY ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 14 233 CONOR MCCAFFERTY MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 15 341 VICTORIA PENBERTHY TRAINOR SCHOOL
U/8 INTERMEDIATE LIGHT JIG 1 300 MAISIE RUDDY TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY 14
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 2 218 ANNIE RUDDY TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 3 286 LILAH DUFFY THE FRB ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 4 250 EMILIA KOCH KEADY ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 5 328 SAOIRSE WHYTE KEADY ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 5 228 CAOIMHE MOONEY SCANLON SCHOOL
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 6 306 NIAMH DAVIES KIDD SCHOOL
U/8 INTERMEDIATE SINGLE JIG 1 228 CAOIMHE MOONEY SCANLON SCHOOL 11
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 2 315 ORLA TIMMIS KEADY ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 3 306 NIAMH DAVIES KIDD SCHOOL
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 4 751 CAOIMHE PRENDERGAST MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 5 229 CARA KING TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 6 341 VICTORIA PENBERTHY TRAINOR SCHOOL
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 7 250 EMILIA KOCH KEADY ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 8 266 GEORGINA MILLER FORRESTALL SCHOOL
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U/8 INTERMEDIATE 9 263 FREYA WALKER THE FRB ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 10 322 ROISIN LOGAN WALSHE ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 11 286 LILAH DUFFY THE FRB ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE SLIP JIG 1 212 ALICE MAHER MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL 4
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 2 228 CAOIMHE MOONEY SCANLON SCHOOL
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 3 266 GEORGINA MILLER FORRESTALL SCHOOL
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 4 341 VICTORIA PENBERTHY TRAINOR SCHOOL
U/8 INTERMEDIATE HEAVY JIG 1 306 NIAMH DAVIES KIDD SCHOOL 7
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 2 250 EMILIA KOCH KEADY ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 3 328 SAOIRSE WHYTE KEADY ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 4 292 LUCIE PRESTON GRACE KENNEDY SCHOOL
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 5 286 LILAH DUFFY THE FRB ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 6 212 ALICE MAHER MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL
U/8 INTERMEDIATE 7 218 ANNIE RUDDY TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
U/8 INTERMEDIATE HORNPIPE 1 292 LUCIE PRESTON GRACE KENNEDY SCHOOL 1

U/8 OPEN REEL 1 261 FRANCESCA DAVIES BURKE SCHOOL 8
U/8 OPEN 2 213 AMELIA BROWNE FORRESTALL SCHOOL
U/8 OPEN 3 262 FRANCESCA EVANS GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/8 OPEN 4 331 SCARLETT MCLAUGHLIN GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY
U/8 OPEN 5 328 SAOIRSE WHYTE KEADY ACADEMY
U/8 OPEN 6 300 MAISIE RUDDY TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
U/8 OPEN 7 218 ANNIE RUDDY TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
U/8 OPEN 8 266 GEORGINA MILLER FORRESTALL SCHOOL
U/8 OPEN LIGHT JIG 1 213 AMELIA BROWNE FORRESTALL SCHOOL 3
U/8 OPEN 2 261 FRANCESCA DAVIES BURKE SCHOOL
U/8 OPEN 3 229 CARA KING TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
U/8 OPEN SINGLE JIG 1 261 FRANCESCA DAVIES BURKE SCHOOL 4
U/8 OPEN 2 213 AMELIA BROWNE FORRESTALL SCHOOL
U/8 OPEN 3 328 SAOIRSE WHYTE KEADY ACADEMY
U/8 OPEN 4 292 LUCIE PRESTON GRACE KENNEDY SCHOOL
U/8 OPEN SLIP JIG 1 229 CARA KING TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY 4
U/8 OPEN 2 292 LUCIE PRESTON GRACE KENNEDY SCHOOL
U/8 OPEN 3 213 AMELIA BROWNE FORRESTALL SCHOOL
U/8 OPEN 4 261 FRANCESCA DAVIES BURKE SCHOOL
U/8 OPEN HEAVY JIG 1 264 GABRIEL YANQI GAO MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY 1
U/8 OPEN HORNPIPE 1 NO ENTRIES NO ENTRIES 0



Age Grade Dance Place Name School
10th Hertfordshire Championships 2024 - 9th June 2024

D
A

N
C

ED

U/9 NOVICE REEL 1 258 EVIE HAYWOOD MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL 26
U/9 NOVICE 2 210 ALESSIA DONNELLAN KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 3 295 MADELEINE GUELFF CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL
U/9 NOVICE 4 239 DARCY QUILLE KELLEY O'BOYLE SCHOOL
U/9 NOVICE 5 223 AVA MUNDAY SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 5 299 MAISIE DAVIES HANLY KELLEY O'BOYLE SCHOOL
U/9 NOVICE 6 222 ATHINA McALLISTER KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 6 247 ELODIE CARNEY CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL
U/9 NOVICE 7 219 AOIFE BOLAND BARRETT SEMPLE-MORRIS
U/9 NOVICE 8 285 LIAM MACLAREN MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 9 332 SCARLETT SMITH KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 10 252 EVA BARR KEADY ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 10 269 HAILEY KIRK TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 10 267 GRACIE BROEN TRAINOR SCHOOL
U/9 NOVICE 11 231 CIAN COYLE KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 11 278 JASMINE MUSALAR DEEGAN ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 12 244 ELLA HUNTER CELTIC HEARTS
U/9 NOVICE 12 271 HARPER SMITH KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 12 277 ISABELLE CVASNIUC MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 13 290 LILY ROBERTS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 13 240 DEMI COBB CELTIC HEARTS
U/9 NOVICE 14 289 LILY CALLOW AMDC
U/9 NOVICE 14 767 CAITLIN CHULDS GACA ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 15 245 ELLA MORRISON HEADD-McDERMOTT ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 15 340 TILLY MURPHY HEADD-McDERMOTT ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 15 303 MILLIE BURDETT MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE LIGHT JIG 1 258 EVIE HAYWOOD MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL 27
U/9 NOVICE 2 299 MAISIE DAVIES HANLY KELLEY O'BOYLE SCHOOL
U/9 NOVICE 3 305 MILLIE MAYBANK RINCE RYAN
U/9 NOVICE 4 295 MADELEINE GUELFF CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL
U/9 NOVICE 5 219 AOIFE BOLAND BARRETT SEMPLE-MORRIS
U/9 NOVICE 6 208 ADA BURTENSHAW LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 7 285 LIAM MACLAREN MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 8 271 HARPER SMITH KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 9 296 MAEVE TALBOT ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 10 222 ATHINA McALLISTER KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 11 284 LENNON HARRINGTON CARA GAEL
U/9 NOVICE 11 247 ELODIE CARNEY CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL
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U/9 NOVICE 12 325 RUBY RICE AMDC
U/9 NOVICE 12 269 HAILEY KIRK TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE SINGLE JIG 1 258 EVIE HAYWOOD MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL 20
U/9 NOVICE 2 223 AVA MUNDAY SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 3 313 ORLA COEN SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 4 267 GRACIE BROEN TRAINOR SCHOOL
U/9 NOVICE 5 305 MILLIE MAYBANK RINCE RYAN
U/9 NOVICE 6 247 ELODIE CARNEY CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL
U/9 NOVICE 7 269 HAILEY KIRK TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 8 219 AOIFE BOLAND BARRETT SEMPLE-MORRIS
U/9 NOVICE 9 231 CIAN COYLE KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 9 205 VALENTINA VIZCAINO HARKINS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE SLIP JIG 1 293 LUNA HAYES-GROVER RINCE RYAN 18
U/9 NOVICE 2 296 MAEVE TALBOT ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 3 313 ORLA COEN SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 4 222 ATHINA McALLISTER KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 4 305 MILLIE MAYBANK RINCE RYAN
U/9 NOVICE 5 262 FRANCESCA EVANS GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/9 NOVICE 6 269 HAILEY KIRK TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 7 223 AVA MUNDAY SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 8 239 DARCY QUILLE KELLEY O'BOYLE SCHOOL
U/9 NOVICE 8 767 CAITLIN CHULDS GACA ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE HEAVY JIG 1 293 LUNA HAYES-GROVER RINCE RYAN 10
U/9 NOVICE 2 305 MILLIE MAYBANK RINCE RYAN
U/9 NOVICE 3 249 EMER CONWAY WALSHE ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 4 296 MAEVE TALBOT ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 5 295 MADELEINE GUELFF CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL
U/9 NOVICE 5 320 RIONAGH MURPHY TRAINOR SCHOOL
U/9 NOVICE HORNPIPE 1 281 KAMIYAH RAE MULLINGS MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY 6
U/9 NOVICE 2 219 AOIFE BOLAND BARRETT SEMPLE-MORRIS
U/9 NOVICE 3 296 MAEVE TALBOT ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 4 747 OLIVIA BROWN GACA ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 5 269 HAILEY KIRK TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
U/9 NOVICE 5 767 CAITLIN CHULDS GACA ACADEMY

U/9 PRIMARY REEL 1 220 AOIFE CURTIS O'MALLEY SCHOOL 16
U/9 PRIMARY 2 305 MILLIE MAYBANK RINCE RYAN
U/9 PRIMARY 3 243 ELIZABETH CALISTRU KELLEY O'BOYLE SCHOOL
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U/9 PRIMARY 4 249 EMER CONWAY WALSHE ACADEMY
U/9 PRIMARY 4 298 MAISIE CORRY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR
U/9 PRIMARY 5 281 KAMIYAH RAE MULLINGS MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/9 PRIMARY 5 316 ORLAITH REYNOLDS TRAINOR SCHOOL
U/9 PRIMARY 5 313 ORLA COEN SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/9 PRIMARY 6 262 FRANCESCA EVANS GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/9 PRIMARY 6 284 LENNON HARRINGTON CARA GAEL
U/9 PRIMARY 7 320 RIONAGH MURPHY TRAINOR SCHOOL
U/9 PRIMARY 8 208 ADA BURTENSHAW LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY
U/9 PRIMARY 8 325 RUBY RICE AMDC
U/9 PRIMARY 9 293 LUNA HAYES-GROVER RINCE RYAN
U/9 PRIMARY 10 259 EVIE THEOBALD KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/9 PRIMARY 10 296 MAEVE TALBOT ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY
U/9 PRIMARY LIGHT JIG 1 220 AOIFE CURTIS O'MALLEY SCHOOL 11
U/9 PRIMARY 2 243 ELIZABETH CALISTRU KELLEY O'BOYLE SCHOOL
U/9 PRIMARY 3 223 AVA MUNDAY SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/9 PRIMARY 4 293 LUNA HAYES-GROVER RINCE RYAN
U/9 PRIMARY 5 239 DARCY QUILLE KELLEY O'BOYLE SCHOOL
U/9 PRIMARY 6 252 EVA BARR KEADY ACADEMY
U/9 PRIMARY SINGLE JIG 1 216 AMELIA WHITE THE FRB ACADEMY 15
U/9 PRIMARY 2 293 LUNA HAYES-GROVER RINCE RYAN
U/9 PRIMARY 3 295 MADELEINE GUELFF CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL
U/9 PRIMARY 4 249 EMER CONWAY WALSHE ACADEMY
U/9 PRIMARY 5 296 MAEVE TALBOT ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY
U/9 PRIMARY 6 243 ELIZABETH CALISTRU KELLEY O'BOYLE SCHOOL
U/9 PRIMARY 7 320 RIONAGH MURPHY TRAINOR SCHOOL
U/9 PRIMARY 8 281 KAMIYAH RAE MULLINGS MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/9 PRIMARY SLIP JIG 1 215 AMELIA WARD FRYDAYS ACADEMY 8
U/9 PRIMARY 2 211 ALICE ELSHAW KEADY ACADEMY
U/9 PRIMARY 3 325 RUBY RICE AMDC
U/9 PRIMARY 4 220 AOIFE CURTIS O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/9 PRIMARY HEAVY JIG 1 221 AOIFE DOYLE SCOIL RINCE RYAN-LAVELLE 8
U/9 PRIMARY 2 281 KAMIYAH RAE MULLINGS MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/9 PRIMARY 3 316 ORLAITH REYNOLDS TRAINOR SCHOOL
U/9 PRIMARY 4 321 ROISIN CONCANNON COLLINS-BROOKS SCHOOL
U/9 PRIMARY 5 224 AVA PALMER FRYDAYS ACADEMY
U/9 PRIMARY 6 216 AMELIA WHITE THE FRB ACADEMY
U/9 PRIMARY 6 215 AMELIA WARD FRYDAYS ACADEMY
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U/9 PRIMARY 6 338 THEA BAKER THE FRB ACADEMY
U/9 PRIMARY HORNPIPE 1 237 DARCIE BUCKNALL SCANLON SCHOOL 5
U/9 PRIMARY 2 220 AOIFE CURTIS O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/9 PRIMARY 3 293 LUNA HAYES-GROVER RINCE RYAN
U/9 PRIMARY 4 298 MAISIE CORRY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR
U/9 PRIMARY 5 215 AMELIA WARD FRYDAYS ACADEMY

U/9 INTERMEDIATE REEL 1 308 NOAH GRIFFITHS JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE 12
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 2 272 HEIDI WILLIAMS KIDD SCHOOL
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 3 215 AMELIA WARD FRYDAYS ACADEMY
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 4 759 SOFIA CUMING BLAIR McCARTHY
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 5 236 DARCIE BRADLEY MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 6 323 ROSE MULLANS RINCE RYAN
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 7 237 DARCIE BUCKNALL SCANLON SCHOOL
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 8 216 AMELIA WHITE THE FRB ACADEMY
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 9 321 ROISIN CONCANNON COLLINS-BROOKS SCHOOL
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 10 221 AOIFE DOYLE SCOIL RINCE RYAN-LAVELLE
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 11 211 ALICE ELSHAW KEADY ACADEMY
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 12 747 OLIVIA BROWN GACA ACADEMY
U/9 INTERMEDIATE LIGHT JIG 1 224 AVA PALMER FRYDAYS ACADEMY 14
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 2 323 ROSE MULLANS RINCE RYAN
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 3 759 SOFIA CUMING BLAIR McCARTHY
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 4 262 FRANCESCA EVANS GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 5 221 AOIFE DOYLE SCOIL RINCE RYAN-LAVELLE
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 6 338 THEA BAKER THE FRB ACADEMY
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 7 237 DARCIE BUCKNALL SCANLON SCHOOL
U/9 INTERMEDIATE SINGLE JIG 1 759 SOFIA CUMING BLAIR McCARTHY 13
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 2 272 HEIDI WILLIAMS KIDD SCHOOL
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 3 211 ALICE ELSHAW KEADY ACADEMY
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 4 321 ROISIN CONCANNON COLLINS-BROOKS SCHOOL
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 5 237 DARCIE BUCKNALL SCANLON SCHOOL
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 6 253 EVA ROBERTS SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 6 236 DARCIE BRADLEY MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 7 338 THEA BAKER THE FRB ACADEMY
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 8 298 MAISIE CORRY SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 9 215 AMELIA WARD FRYDAYS ACADEMY
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 10 220 AOIFE CURTIS O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 11 316 ORLAITH REYNOLDS TRAINOR SCHOOL



Age Grade Dance Place Name School
10th Hertfordshire Championships 2024 - 9th June 2024

D
A

N
C

ED

U/9 INTERMEDIATE 12 747 OLIVIA BROWN GACA ACADEMY
U/9 INTERMEDIATE SLIP JIG 1 323 ROSE MULLANS RINCE RYAN 11
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 2 281 KAMIYAH RAE MULLINGS MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 3 237 DARCIE BUCKNALL SCANLON SCHOOL
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 4 747 OLIVIA BROWN GACA ACADEMY
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 5 216 AMELIA WHITE THE FRB ACADEMY
U/9 INTERMEDIATE HEAVY JIG 1 253 EVA ROBERTS SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR 4
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 2 272 HEIDI WILLIAMS KIDD SCHOOL
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 3 323 ROSE MULLANS RINCE RYAN
U/9 INTERMEDIATE 4 759 SOFIA CUMING BLAIR McCARTHY
U/9 INTERMEDIATE HORNPIPE 1 213 AMELIA BROWNE FORRESTALL SCHOOL 1

U/9 OPEN REEL 1 234 CORA MCMORROW MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY 5
U/9 OPEN 2 253 EVA ROBERTS SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR
U/9 OPEN 3 338 THEA BAKER THE FRB ACADEMY
U/9 OPEN 4 337 SOPHIE BOWEN MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL
U/9 OPEN 5 224 AVA PALMER FRYDAYS ACADEMY
U/9 OPEN LIGHT JIG 1 253 EVA ROBERTS SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR 5
U/9 OPEN 2 234 CORA MCMORROW MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/9 OPEN 3 272 HEIDI WILLIAMS KIDD SCHOOL
U/9 OPEN 4 236 DARCIE BRADLEY MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL
U/9 OPEN 5 337 SOPHIE BOWEN MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL
U/9 OPEN SINGLE JIG 1 234 CORA MCMORROW MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY 3
U/9 OPEN 2 224 AVA PALMER FRYDAYS ACADEMY
U/9 OPEN 3 337 SOPHIE BOWEN MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL
U/9 OPEN SLIP JIG 1 253 EVA ROBERTS SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR 2
U/9 OPEN 2 337 SOPHIE BOWEN MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL
U/9 OPEN HEAVY JIG 1 234 CORA MCMORROW MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY 3
U/9 OPEN 2 308 NOAH GRIFFITHS JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE
U/9 OPEN 3 237 DARCIE BUCKNALL SCANLON SCHOOL
U/9 OPEN HORNPIPE 1 234 CORA MCMORROW MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY 1

U/10 NOVICE REEL 1 442 QUINN TREBELS CLAN CARA ACADEMY 7
U/10 NOVICE 2 460 ZARA MURRAY KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/10 NOVICE 3 384 EMMA WINDSOR MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/10 NOVICE 4 374 ELLA O'CONNELL GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/10 NOVICE 5 424 MATILDA MCDONAGH MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL
U/10 NOVICE 5 428 MOLLY LINNEN BROOKS ACADEMY
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U/10 NOVICE 5 355 AVA LYNCH WALSHE ACADEMY
U/10 NOVICE LIGHT JIG 1 460 ZARA MURRAY KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY 11
U/10 NOVICE 2 442 QUINN TREBELS CLAN CARA ACADEMY
U/10 NOVICE 3 402 JORGIE ROSE FRASER MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/10 NOVICE 4 374 ELLA O'CONNELL GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/10 NOVICE 5 369 ELENA DEDA HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/10 NOVICE 6 424 MATILDA MCDONAGH MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL
U/10 NOVICE SINGLE JIG 1 460 ZARA MURRAY KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY 14
U/10 NOVICE 2 406 KEEVA SOUTHAM SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/10 NOVICE 3 371 ELLA COTTON GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/10 NOVICE 4 369 ELENA DEDA HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/10 NOVICE 5 754 MAIREAD MUNROE TRAINOR  SCHOOL
U/10 NOVICE 6 410 LACIE MILES RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL
U/10 NOVICE 7 426 MEGAN LEUNG O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/10 NOVICE SLIP JIG 1 369 ELENA DEDA HERLIHY BURGOINE 14
U/10 NOVICE 2 437 PATRICK O'BRIEN MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/10 NOVICE 3 424 MATILDA MCDONAGH MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL
U/10 NOVICE 4 402 JORGIE ROSE FRASER MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/10 NOVICE 5 428 MOLLY LINNEN BROOKS ACADEMY
U/10 NOVICE 6 355 AVA LYNCH WALSHE ACADEMY
U/10 NOVICE 7 406 KEEVA SOUTHAM SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/10 NOVICE HEAVY JIG 1 410 LACIE MILES RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL 7
U/10 NOVICE 2 442 QUINN TREBELS CLAN CARA ACADEMY
U/10 NOVICE 3 369 ELENA DEDA HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/10 NOVICE 4 362 CASSIA DRUMM LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY
U/10 NOVICE HORNPIPE 1 423 MARLEY NEAL HERLIHY BURGOINE 6
U/10 NOVICE 2 442 QUINN TREBELS CLAN CARA ACADEMY
U/10 NOVICE 3 459 ZAHRA BROADBENT HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/10 NOVICE 4 437 PATRICK O'BRIEN MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/10 NOVICE 4 426 MEGAN LEUNG O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/10 NOVICE 5 362 CASSIA DRUMM LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY

U/10 PRIMARY REEL 1 387 EVIE FULLER MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY 16
U/10 PRIMARY 2 437 PATRICK O'BRIEN MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY 3 445 SADIE EVERSDEN WALSHE ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY 4 390 FRAZELL RAMELLA BROOKS ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY 5 436 ORLA THORPE CARA GAEL
U/10 PRIMARY 5 406 KEEVA SOUTHAM SKEHILL ACADEMY
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U/10 PRIMARY 6 362 CASSIA DRUMM LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY 7 370 ELIZABETH CLEUGH O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/10 PRIMARY 8 456 UNA THOROGOOD MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY 9 449 SOFIA MUSALAR DEEGAN ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY 10 369 ELENA DEDA HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/10 PRIMARY 11 402 JORGIE ROSE FRASER MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY 12 754 MAIREAD MUNROE TRAINOR  SCHOOL
U/10 PRIMARY 13 410 LACIE MILES RACHEL DOWNEY SCHOOL
U/10 PRIMARY 14 371 ELLA COTTON GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/10 PRIMARY 15 762 AIMEE FENNELLY MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY 15 454 TIEGAN STUBBS O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/10 PRIMARY LIGHT JIG 1 422 MARLEY HARDING GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY 12
U/10 PRIMARY 2 436 ORLA THORPE CARA GAEL
U/10 PRIMARY 3 371 ELLA COTTON GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/10 PRIMARY 4 454 TIEGAN STUBBS O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/10 PRIMARY 5 390 FRAZELL RAMELLA BROOKS ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY 5 762 AIMEE FENNELLY MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY 6 362 CASSIA DRUMM LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY SINGLE JIG 1 423 MARLEY NEAL HERLIHY BURGOINE 9
U/10 PRIMARY 2 390 FRAZELL RAMELLA BROOKS ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY 3 370 ELIZABETH CLEUGH O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/10 PRIMARY 4 762 AIMEE FENNELLY MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY 5 362 CASSIA DRUMM LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY SLIP JIG 1 405 KEEVA ALTERSKYE HERLIHY BURGOINE 9
U/10 PRIMARY 2 370 ELIZABETH CLEUGH O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/10 PRIMARY 3 413 LILAH CLARKE-WILSON MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY 4 387 EVIE FULLER MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY 5 390 FRAZELL RAMELLA BROOKS ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY HEAVY JIG 1 425 MATILDA SAMPSON FORRESTALL SCHOOL 6
U/10 PRIMARY 2 405 KEEVA ALTERSKYE HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/10 PRIMARY 3 387 EVIE FULLER MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY 4 390 FRAZELL RAMELLA BROOKS ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY 5 437 PATRICK O'BRIEN MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY 6 754 MAIREAD MUNROE TRAINOR  SCHOOL
U/10 PRIMARY HORNPIPE 1 420 MAISIE SAVILLE HERLIHY BURGOINE 5
U/10 PRIMARY 2 413 LILAH CLARKE-WILSON MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY 3 390 FRAZELL RAMELLA BROOKS ACADEMY
U/10 PRIMARY 4 405 KEEVA ALTERSKYE HERLIHY BURGOINE
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U/10 PRIMARY 4 762 AIMEE FENNELLY MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY

U/10 INTERMEDIATE REEL 1 423 MARLEY NEAL HERLIHY BURGOINE 14
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 2 459 ZAHRA BROADBENT HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 3 351 AOIBHINN CORMICAN HESSION SCHOOL
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 4 422 MARLEY HARDING GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 5 451 SYDNEY FOOTITT SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 6 405 KEEVA ALTERSKYE HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 7 343 ADELAIDE VERMA FRYDAYS ACADEMY
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 8 420 MAISIE SAVILLE HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 9 417 LUCY O’BRIEN MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 10 431 NIAMH DENNEHY HEADD-McDERMOTT ACADEMY
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 11 413 LILAH CLARKE-WILSON MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 12 359 BETTY FITZGERALD HEADD-McDERMOTT ACADEMY
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 13 426 MEGAN LEUNG O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 14 458 WILLOW SAMMONS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/10 INTERMEDIATE LIGHT JIG 1 351 AOIBHINN CORMICAN HESSION SCHOOL 15
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 2 423 MARLEY NEAL HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 3 417 LUCY O’BRIEN MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 4 367 DARCY MACE FRYDAYS ACADEMY
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 5 456 UNA THOROGOOD MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 6 459 ZAHRA BROADBENT HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 7 359 BETTY FITZGERALD HEADD-McDERMOTT ACADEMY
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 8 350 AOIBHEANN BARBER THE IRISH DANCE ACADEMY
U/10 INTERMEDIATE SINGLE JIG 1 413 LILAH CLARKE-WILSON MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY 15
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 2 343 ADELAIDE VERMA FRYDAYS ACADEMY
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 3 458 WILLOW SAMMONS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 4 351 AOIBHINN CORMICAN HESSION SCHOOL
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 5 405 KEEVA ALTERSKYE HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 6 422 MARLEY HARDING GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 7 459 ZAHRA BROADBENT HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/10 INTERMEDIATE SLIP JIG 1 350 AOIBHEANN BARBER THE IRISH DANCE ACADEMY 10
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 2 367 DARCY MACE FRYDAYS ACADEMY
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 3 343 ADELAIDE VERMA FRYDAYS ACADEMY
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 4 420 MAISIE SAVILLE HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 5 423 MARLEY NEAL HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/10 INTERMEDIATE HEAVY JIG 1 343 ADELAIDE VERMA FRYDAYS ACADEMY 12
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 2 350 AOIBHEANN BARBER THE IRISH DANCE ACADEMY



Age Grade Dance Place Name School
10th Hertfordshire Championships 2024 - 9th June 2024

D
A

N
C

ED

U/10 INTERMEDIATE 3 351 AOIBHINN CORMICAN HESSION SCHOOL
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 4 370 ELIZABETH CLEUGH O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 5 413 LILAH CLARKE-WILSON MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 5 458 WILLOW SAMMONS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/10 INTERMEDIATE HORNPIPE 1 417 LUCY O’BRIEN MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY 5
U/10 INTERMEDIATE 2 458 WILLOW SAMMONS MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 3 370 ELIZABETH CLEUGH O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 4 343 ADELAIDE VERMA FRYDAYS ACADEMY
U/13 INTERMEDIATE 5 451 SYDNEY FOOTITT SKEHILL ACADEMY

U/11 NOVICE REEL 1 345 AIMEE JEWELL KEADY ACADEMY 6
U/11 NOVICE 2 381 EMA BURSTIN JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE
U/11 NOVICE 3 361 CARA SANDERS KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/11 NOVICE 4 434 ORLA DONOVAN O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/11 NOVICE 5 415 LILY DUNLEAVY GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/11 NOVICE 6 377 ELLIE HERRING CELTIC HEARTS
U/11 NOVICE LIGHT JIG 1 386 ERIN GILES BROOKS ACADEMY 12
U/11 NOVICE 2 381 EMA BURSTIN JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE
U/11 NOVICE 3 393 GRACE KING McCARRON DANCE
U/11 NOVICE 4 345 AIMEE JEWELL KEADY ACADEMY
U/11 NOVICE 5 415 LILY DUNLEAVY GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/11 NOVICE 6 372 ELLA JOHNSON BROOKS ACADEMY
U/11 NOVICE SINGLE JIG 1 361 CARA SANDERS KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY 11
U/11 NOVICE 2 381 EMA BURSTIN JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE
U/11 NOVICE 3 386 ERIN GILES BROOKS ACADEMY
U/11 NOVICE 4 407 KEIRA PAGE TURNER ACADEMY
U/11 NOVICE 5 415 LILY DUNLEAVY GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/11 NOVICE 6 347 ALEX GIMENO-MCMAHON JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE
U/11 NOVICE SLIP JIG 1 347 ALEX GIMENO-MCMAHON JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE 10
U/11 NOVICE 2 407 KEIRA PAGE TURNER ACADEMY
U/11 NOVICE 3 381 EMA BURSTIN JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE
U/11 NOVICE 4 434 ORLA DONOVAN O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/11 NOVICE 5 385 ERIN FLAHERTY McCARRON DANCE
U/11 NOVICE HEAVY JIG 1 407 KEIRA PAGE TURNER ACADEMY 3
U/11 NOVICE 2 434 ORLA DONOVAN O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/11 NOVICE 3 435 ORLA GALLAGHER WALSHE ACADEMY
U/12 NOVICE HORNPIPE 1 347 ALEX GIMENO-MCMAHON JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE 3
U/13 NOVICE 2 412 LARA CATTERALL O'MALLEY SCHOOL
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U/14 NOVICE 3 380 ELSIE TALBOT ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY

U/11 PRIMARY REEL 1 416 LUCY COX KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY 21
U/11 PRIMARY 2 344 AELVIE BLOOMFIELD AMDC
U/11 PRIMARY 3 412 LARA CATTERALL O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/11 PRIMARY 4 373 ELLA MURPHY SCOIL RINCE RYAN-LAVELLE
U/11 PRIMARY 5 380 ELSIE TALBOT ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY 6 375 ELLA WHYTE SCOIL RINCE CEIM OIR
U/11 PRIMARY 7 384 EMMA WINDSOR MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY 8 437 PATRICK O'BRIEN MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY 9 435 ORLA GALLAGHER WALSHE ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY 10 418 LYLIA ELSTON KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY 11 409 LACEY RODRIGUES MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY 12 419 MAICIE FAITH HORSELEY CELTIC HEARTS
U/11 PRIMARY 13 401 ISLA QUILLE KELLEY O'BOYLE SCHOOL
U/11 PRIMARY 14 347 ALEX GIMENO-MCMAHON JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE
U/11 PRIMARY 15 404 KATIE SMITH TURNER ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY 16 407 KEIRA PAGE TURNER ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY 17 393 GRACE KING McCARRON DANCE
U/11 PRIMARY 18 399 ISABEL REILLY TURNER ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY 19 385 ERIN FLAHERTY McCARRON DANCE
U/11 PRIMARY 20 397 HONOR CONNEELY SCOIL RINCE RYAN-LAVELLE
U/11 PRIMARY 21 372 ELLA JOHNSON BROOKS ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY LIGHT JIG 1 781 HEIDI LYNCH CARA GAEL 14
U/11 PRIMARY 2 412 LARA CATTERALL O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/11 PRIMARY 3 358 AYLA CURTIS O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/11 PRIMARY 4 407 KEIRA PAGE TURNER ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY 5 783 LYLA CRONIN SOLAS SCHOOL
U/11 PRIMARY 6 380 ELSIE TALBOT ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY 7 366 CLARA MEENU BROOKS ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY SINGLE JIG 1 416 LUCY COX KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY 9
U/11 PRIMARY 2 366 CLARA MEENU BROOKS ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY 3 435 ORLA GALLAGHER WALSHE ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY 4 357 AVA WILLIAMS O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/11 PRIMARY 5 399 ISABEL REILLY TURNER ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY 5 419 MAICIE FAITH HORSELEY CELTIC HEARTS
U/11 PRIMARY 6 783 LYLA CRONIN SOLAS SCHOOL
U/11 PRIMARY 7 358 AYLA CURTIS O'MALLEY SCHOOL
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U/11 PRIMARY 8 365 CIARA WIDDICKS MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY SLIP JIG 1 366 CLARA MEENU BROOKS ACADEMY 11
U/11 PRIMARY 2 439 PHOEBE SMITH AMDC
U/11 PRIMARY 3 404 KATIE SMITH TURNER ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY 4 357 AVA WILLIAMS O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/11 PRIMARY 5 416 LUCY COX KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY 6 344 AELVIE BLOOMFIELD AMDC
U/11 PRIMARY HEAVY JIG 1 373 ELLA MURPHY SCOIL RINCE RYAN-LAVELLE 14
U/11 PRIMARY 2 380 ELSIE TALBOT ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY 3 349 ANNIE OSBORNE HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/11 PRIMARY 4 404 KATIE SMITH TURNER ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY 5 366 CLARA MEENU BROOKS ACADEMY
U/11 PRIMARY 6 357 AVA WILLIAMS O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/11 PRIMARY 6 432 NIAMH STRODE O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/11 PRIMARY HORNPIPE 1 432 NIAMH STRODE O'MALLEY SCHOOL 8
U/11 PRIMARY 2 357 AVA WILLIAMS O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/11 PRIMARY 3 396 HELENA GILKES O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/11 PRIMARY 4 404 KATIE SMITH TURNER ACADEMY

U/11 INTERMEDIATE REEL 1 365 CIARA WIDDICKS MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY 14
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 2 400 ISLA GIBSON BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 3 349 ANNIE OSBORNE HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 4 358 AYLA CURTIS O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 5 427 MIA CONNORS RINCE RYAN
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 6 391 FREYA THOMSON O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 7 433 OLIVIA STANLEY SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 8 376 ELLIE HALCROW LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 9 783 LYLA CRONIN SOLAS SCHOOL
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 9 425 MATILDA SAMPSON FORRESTALL SCHOOL
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 9 366 CLARA MEENU BROOKS ACADEMY
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 10 357 AVA WILLIAMS O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 10 348 ANNALISE DAVIES HEADD-McDERMOTT ACADEMY
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 10 439 PHOEBE SMITH AMDC
U/11 INTERMEDIATE LIGHT JIG 1 365 CIARA WIDDICKS MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY 10
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 2 348 ANNALISE DAVIES HEADD-McDERMOTT ACADEMY
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 3 433 OLIVIA STANLEY SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 4 376 ELLIE HALCROW LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 5 418 LYLIA ELSTON KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
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U/11 INTERMEDIATE SINGLE JIG 1 425 MATILDA SAMPSON FORRESTALL SCHOOL 11
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 2 433 OLIVIA STANLEY SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 3 400 ISLA GIBSON BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 4 380 ELSIE TALBOT ANGELA O'CONNOR ACADEMY
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 5 344 AELVIE BLOOMFIELD AMDC
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 6 349 ANNIE OSBORNE HERLIHY BURGOINE
U/11 INTERMEDIATE SLIP JIG 1 396 HELENA GILKES O'MALLEY SCHOOL 16
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 2 400 ISLA GIBSON BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 3 373 ELLA MURPHY SCOIL RINCE RYAN-LAVELLE
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 4 425 MATILDA SAMPSON FORRESTALL SCHOOL
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 5 433 OLIVIA STANLEY SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 6 427 MIA CONNORS RINCE RYAN
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 7 365 CIARA WIDDICKS MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 7 432 NIAMH STRODE O'MALLEY SCHOOL
U/11 INTERMEDIATE HEAVY JIG 1 433 OLIVIA STANLEY SKEHILL ACADEMY 12
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 2 344 AELVIE BLOOMFIELD AMDC
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 3 400 ISLA GIBSON BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 4 439 PHOEBE SMITH AMDC
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 5 399 ISABEL REILLY TURNER ACADEMY
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 6 781 HEIDI LYNCH CARA GAEL
U/11 INTERMEDIATE HORNPIPE 1 365 CIARA WIDDICKS MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY 4
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 2 433 OLIVIA STANLEY SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 3 427 MIA CONNORS RINCE RYAN
U/11 INTERMEDIATE 4 400 ISLA GIBSON BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY

U/12 NOVICE REEL 1 510 EDEN McATEER McHUGH SCHOOL 6
U/12 NOVICE 2 564 LEXI ROSE DUFFY KEADY ACADEMY
U/12 NOVICE 3 473 ANNABELLE RICHARDSON KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/12 NOVICE 4 483 BETH HORWOOD KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/12 NOVICE 5 569 LILY DENNETT KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/12 NOVICE 5 509 DELILAH HARVEY TURNER ACADEMY
U/12 NOVICE LIGHT JIG 1 510 EDEN McATEER McHUGH SCHOOL 5
U/12 NOVICE 2 564 LEXI ROSE DUFFY KEADY ACADEMY
U/12 NOVICE 3 483 BETH HORWOOD KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/12 NOVICE 4 473 ANNABELLE RICHARDSON KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/12 NOVICE 5 569 LILY DENNETT KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/12 NOVICE SINGLE JIG 1 564 LEXI ROSE DUFFY KEADY ACADEMY 8
U/12 NOVICE 2 470 ANIKO COYLE KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
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U/12 NOVICE 3 510 EDEN McATEER McHUGH SCHOOL
U/12 NOVICE 4 461 ABBIE BATCHELOR TURNER ACADEMY
U/12 NOVICE 5 483 BETH HORWOOD KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/12 NOVICE 5 544 HANNAH STEPNIAK CONOR ACADEMY
U/12 NOVICE 6 473 ANNABELLE RICHARDSON KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/12 NOVICE 6 569 LILY DENNETT KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/12 NOVICE SLIP JIG 1 461 ABBIE BATCHELOR TURNER ACADEMY 8
U/12 NOVICE 2 498 CELESTE WILLANS DEEGAN ACADEMY
U/13 NOVICE 3 569 LILY DENNETT KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/14 NOVICE 4 483 BETH HORWOOD KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/15 NOVICE 5 549 IRIS MURPHY CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL
U/16 NOVICE 5 473 ANNABELLE RICHARDSON KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/17 NOVICE 6 510 EDEN McATEER McHUGH SCHOOL
U/18 NOVICE 6 564 LEXI ROSE DUFFY KEADY ACADEMY

U/12 PRIMARY REEL 1 512 ELIZA HEATH MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY 5
U/12 PRIMARY 2 469 AMINA KELLY LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY 3 622 SOPHIE CUMMINS SEAN EIREANN ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY 4 470 ANIKO COYLE KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY 5 540 GRACE BOVILLE BROOKS ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY LIGHT JIG 1 622 SOPHIE CUMMINS SEAN EIREANN ACADEMY 9
U/12 PRIMARY 2 549 IRIS MURPHY CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL
U/12 PRIMARY 3 477 AOIFE DAVIS KEADY ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY 4 498 CELESTE WILLANS DEEGAN ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY 5 472 ANNABEL JACKSON-BURROWS THE FRB ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY 6 544 HANNAH STEPNIAK CONOR ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY 6 469 AMINA KELLY LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY 7 540 GRACE BOVILLE BROOKS ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY 8 470 ANIKO COYLE KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY SINGLE JIG 1 622 SOPHIE CUMMINS SEAN EIREANN ACADEMY 7
U/12 PRIMARY 2 612 SCARLETT HAMMOND TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY 3 498 CELESTE WILLANS DEEGAN ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY 4 549 IRIS MURPHY CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL
U/12 PRIMARY 5 512 ELIZA HEATH MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY 6 477 AOIFE DAVIS KEADY ACADEMY
U/13 PRIMARY 7 469 AMINA KELLY LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY SLIP JIG 1 512 ELIZA HEATH MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY 5
U/12 PRIMARY 2 540 GRACE BOVILLE BROOKS ACADEMY
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U/12 PRIMARY 3 477 AOIFE DAVIS KEADY ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY 4 470 ANIKO COYLE KATHLEEN MURRAY ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY 4 469 AMINA KELLY LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY HEAVY JIG 1 612 SCARLETT HAMMOND TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY 8
U/12 PRIMARY 2 622 SOPHIE CUMMINS SEAN EIREANN ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY 3 510 EDEN McATEER McHUGH SCHOOL
U/12 PRIMARY 4 477 AOIFE DAVIS KEADY ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY HORNPIPE 1 533 EVA PHELAN SKEHILL ACADEMY 6
U/12 PRIMARY 2 612 SCARLETT HAMMOND TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY 3 540 GRACE BOVILLE BROOKS ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY 4 544 HANNAH STEPNIAK CONOR ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY 5 469 AMINA KELLY LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY
U/12 PRIMARY 6 622 SOPHIE CUMMINS SEAN EIREANN ACADEMY

U/12 INTERMEDIATE REEL 1 533 EVA PHELAN SKEHILL ACADEMY 12
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 2 472 ANNABEL JACKSON-BURROWS THE FRB ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 3 498 CELESTE WILLANS DEEGAN ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 4 593 NEEVE BOWDERY FRYDAYS ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 4 544 HANNAH STEPNIAK CONOR ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 5 600 OLIVE O'CONNELL GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 6 612 SCARLETT HAMMOND TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 6 615 SHANNON GANNON McHUGH SCHOOL
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 7 784 BETHANY FRIEL MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 8 549 IRIS MURPHY CAROLINE BOYCE SCHOOL
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 8 621 SOPHIA LADLOW MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 9 477 AOIFE DAVIS KEADY ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE LIGHT JIG 1 599 NIAMH WHELAN FRYDAYS ACADEMY 6
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 2 615 SHANNON GANNON McHUGH SCHOOL
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 3 533 EVA PHELAN SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 4 784 BETHANY FRIEL MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 5 600 OLIVE O'CONNELL GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 6 601 ORLAITH BEE BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE SINGLE JIG 1 533 EVA PHELAN SKEHILL ACADEMY 4
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 2 540 GRACE BOVILLE BROOKS ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 3 601 ORLAITH BEE BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 4 615 SHANNON GANNON McHUGH SCHOOL
U/12 INTERMEDIATE SLIP JIG 1 533 EVA PHELAN SKEHILL ACADEMY 11
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 2 615 SHANNON GANNON McHUGH SCHOOL
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U/12 INTERMEDIATE 3 593 NEEVE BOWDERY FRYDAYS ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 4 601 ORLAITH BEE BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 5 612 SCARLETT HAMMOND TURLEY DUGGAN ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 6 784 BETHANY FRIEL MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE HEAVY JIG 1 501 CLIONA MCDONNELL MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL 4
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 2 533 EVA PHELAN SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 3 472 ANNABEL JACKSON-BURROWS THE FRB ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 4 784 BETHANY FRIEL MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/12 INTERMEDIATE HORNPIPE 1 501 CLIONA MCDONNELL MURCHU-DUIGINN SCHOOL 3
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 2 615 SHANNON GANNON McHUGH SCHOOL
U/12 INTERMEDIATE 3 593 NEEVE BOWDERY FRYDAYS ACADEMY

U/14 PRIMARY REEL 1 467 AMALIE DAY AMDC 5
U/14 PRIMARY 2 495 CARA O’GRADY MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/14 PRIMARY 3 354 AVA LIVINGSTONE GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY
U/14 PRIMARY 4 528 ERIN MURDOCH CONOR ACADEMY
U/14 PRIMARY 5 604 POPPY CHAPPELL MAGUIRE-O'SHEA ACADEMY
U/14 PRIMARY LIGHT JIG 1 575 MACEY KENNEDY CLADDAGH ACADEMY 11
U/14 PRIMARY 2 573 LOLA CONNARE SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/14 PRIMARY 3 467 AMALIE DAY AMDC
U/14 PRIMARY 4 499 CHLOE CRUTE DEMPSEY SCHOOL
U/14 PRIMARY 5 528 ERIN MURDOCH CONOR ACADEMY
U/14 PRIMARY 5 554 IZZY PAGE DEMPSEY SCHOOL
U/14 PRIMARY SINGLE JIG 1 575 MACEY KENNEDY CLADDAGH ACADEMY 10
U/14 PRIMARY 2 467 AMALIE DAY AMDC
U/14 PRIMARY 3 499 CHLOE CRUTE DEMPSEY SCHOOL
U/14 PRIMARY 4 491 CAMERON GRAVES DEMPSEY SCHOOL
U/14 PRIMARY 5 559 KAMILA BACUIR LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY
U/14 PRIMARY SLIP JIG 1 575 MACEY KENNEDY CLADDAGH ACADEMY 10
U/14 PRIMARY 2 467 AMALIE DAY AMDC
U/14 PRIMARY 3 554 IZZY PAGE DEMPSEY SCHOOL
U/14 PRIMARY 4 528 ERIN MURDOCH CONOR ACADEMY
U/14 PRIMARY 5 491 CAMERON GRAVES DEMPSEY SCHOOL
U/14 PRIMARY HEAVY JIG 1 528 ERIN MURDOCH CONOR ACADEMY 6
U/14 PRIMARY 2 575 MACEY KENNEDY CLADDAGH ACADEMY
U/14 PRIMARY 3 573 LOLA CONNARE SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/14 PRIMARY HORNPIPE 1 597 NIAMH NICHOLSON DEEGAN ACADEMY 6
U/14 PRIMARY 2 528 ERIN MURDOCH CONOR ACADEMY
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U/14 PRIMARY 3 559 KAMILA BACUIR LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY
U/14 PRIMARY 4 576 MADDIE PARKER BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY
U/14 PRIMARY 5 573 LOLA CONNARE SKEHILL ACADEMY
U/14 PRIMARY 5 491 CAMERON GRAVES DEMPSEY SCHOOL

U/14 INTERMEDIATE REEL 1 573 LOLA CONNARE SKEHILL ACADEMY 24
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 2 591 NANCY TRENELL AMDC
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 3 616 SIENNA HALCROW LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 4 584 MEGAN BRUNNOCK O'DONNELL MAGUIRE SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 5 505 DAISY WALSH GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 6 468 AMELIA OLIVER DEMPSEY SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 7 619 SOFI VINCENT MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 8 464 AINE GAVAGHAN TRAINOR SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 9 559 KAMILA BACUIR LOUISE WALSH ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 10 575 MACEY KENNEDY CLADDAGH ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 11 539 GABRIELLA DORAN BROOKS ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 12 576 MADDIE PARKER BOYLE-O'DOWDA ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 13 566 LILLY DUNDRIDGE DEEGAN ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 14 485 BLAZE SEELEY GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 15 475 AOIFE BRADSHAW WILLIAMS KELLEY O'BOYLE SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 16 800 SCARLETT LENTON THERESA O'DONOGHUE SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 17 597 NIAMH NICHOLSON DEEGAN ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 18 572 LILY WILMOTT O'DONNELL MAGUIRE SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 19 489 CAITLIN HEATH CHAMBERS ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 20 579 MARIE IAVACOU COLLINS-BROOKS SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 21 491 CAMERON GRAVES DEMPSEY SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 22 546 HOLLY GIMENO-MCMAHON JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 23 581 MARY TAYLOR-ROSS CONOR ACADEMY
U/15 INTERMEDIATE 24 787 ELLA PRESTON HENNIGAN IRISH DANCE
U/14 INTERMEDIATE LIGHT JIG 1 584 MEGAN BRUNNOCK O'DONNELL MAGUIRE SCHOOL 14
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 2 800 SCARLETT LENTON THERESA O'DONOGHUE SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 3 539 GABRIELLA DORAN BROOKS ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 4 489 CAITLIN HEATH CHAMBERS ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 5 464 AINE GAVAGHAN TRAINOR SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 6 485 BLAZE SEELEY GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 7 581 MARY TAYLOR-ROSS CONOR ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE SINGLE JIG 1 586 MIA WORRELL MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY 14
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 2 584 MEGAN BRUNNOCK O'DONNELL MAGUIRE SCHOOL
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U/14 INTERMEDIATE 3 566 LILLY DUNDRIDGE DEEGAN ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 4 505 DAISY WALSH GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 5 800 SCARLETT LENTON THERESA O'DONOGHUE SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 6 539 GABRIELLA DORAN BROOKS ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 7 572 LILY WILMOTT O'DONNELL MAGUIRE SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE SLIP JIG 1 586 MIA WORRELL MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY 17
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 2 474 AOIFE BLAIR GRIFFIN LYNCH
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 3 591 NANCY TRENELL AMDC
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 4 566 LILLY DUNDRIDGE DEEGAN ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 5 584 MEGAN BRUNNOCK O'DONNELL MAGUIRE SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 6 489 CAITLIN HEATH CHAMBERS ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 7 800 SCARLETT LENTON THERESA O'DONOGHUE SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 8 505 DAISY WALSH GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 9 464 AINE GAVAGHAN TRAINOR SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE HEAVY JIG 1 591 NANCY TRENELL AMDC 21
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 2 584 MEGAN BRUNNOCK O'DONNELL MAGUIRE SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 3 475 AOIFE BRADSHAW WILLIAMS KELLEY O'BOYLE SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 4 546 HOLLY GIMENO-MCMAHON JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 5 489 CAITLIN HEATH CHAMBERS ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 6 572 LILY WILMOTT O'DONNELL MAGUIRE SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 7 485 BLAZE SEELEY GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 8 505 DAISY WALSH GLENDARRAGH ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 9 787 ELLA PRESTON HENNIGAN IRISH DANCE
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 10 539 GABRIELLA DORAN BROOKS ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 11 491 CAMERON GRAVES DEMPSEY SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE HORNPIPE 1 789 HANNAH LOWMAN MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY 6
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 2 546 HOLLY GIMENO-MCMAHON JAD LONDON IRISH DANCE
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 3 468 AMELIA OLIVER DEMPSEY SCHOOL
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 4 586 MIA WORRELL MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 5 619 SOFI VINCENT MCGAHAN LEES ACADEMY
U/14 INTERMEDIATE 6 464 AINE GAVAGHAN TRAINOR SCHOOL
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